
Platz Mannschaft Pumpe 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Bestzeit Durchschn .
1 Gamstädt neu 26,01 23,87 23,87 24,94 0,00 0,00
2 Großwelsbach neu 25,55 26,07 25,55 25,81 1,68 1,68
3 Frienstedt neu 25,69 o. W. 25,69 25,69 1,82 0,14
4 Kleinrettbach neu 30,58 25,75 25,75 28,17 1,88 0,06
5 Tüttleben neu 25,92 33,69 25,92 29,81 2,05 0,17
6 Waltersleben neu 26,29 28,78 26,29 27,54 2,42 0,37
7 Pferdingsleben 1 neu 27,31 28,01 27,31 27,66 3,44 1,02
8 Pferdingsleben 2 neu 29,27 43,27 29,27 36,27 5,40 1,96
9 Pferdingsleben 3 neu 52,63 44,43 44,43 48,53 20,56 15,16
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